Inicio (/rallies?rally=rally2121)

Idioma (es)

Clasificacion (109 controles computados) [Finalizado]

Puesto Participante Piloto

1

© o0 N o a ~ W N

-
o

1"

52
55
62
57
59
58
53
56
54
60
61

Autorecarga: [ ) (60

Todos los campos:

JORGE GORRONO DIAZ
CARLOS JAVIER JORGE RODRIGUEZ
VICTORINO IGLESIAS GAYO
JAIME CARBONELL CASASUS
RUBEN RUANO GARCIA

ASIER SANTAMARIA SAIZ

F. XAVIER DOMINGO MANERO
JOSE RAMON CAMPOS MULERO
SANTIAGO SANCHEZ BARCELO
ADOLFO VAZQUEZ CARBALLO
SANTIAGO CAMPOS MENENDEZ

seg)

RonYs 367%

ae

Regularidad Sport

S turias

rsSToRreo

gpy Asturias

Copiloto Puntos Promedio Handicaps T01 T02 T03 T04 TO05 TO06

MIKEL OLEAGA PAZ 49.9 0.5 0.0 20 23 4.0 1.7 49 4.6
SERGIO MARRERO EXPOSITO 57.0 0.5 00 31 3.0 41 33 438 4.6
DAVID SUAREZ GARCIA 59.1 0.5 00 28 59 57 37 46 8.3
ENRIQUE CARBONELL CASASUS 62.4 0.6 00 43 92 37 39 70 3.0
JOSE MARIO SUAREZ ALVAREZ 62.8 0.6 00 36 53 30 38 49 6.5
ISAIAS BRINGAS TIJERAS 64.2 0.6 00 68 34 31 15 586 6.2
JORDI VILAGRA MAURI 64.5 0.6 00 74 64 21 18 52 6.1
RAUL GUTIERREZ MARTINEZ 70.5 0.6 00 26 65 34 23 46 5.8
PEDRO LOPEZ SAIZ 70.9 0.7 00 18 45 41 35 538 75
DAVID VAZQUEZ PORTUGUES 1705.4 15.6 00 58 69 7.2 45 43 14830
JAVIER ALONSO GONZALEZ 6690.6 61.4 0.0 99 108 150 9.8 43 6.0
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